‘ DIVISION ‘ COUNTY ‘ PROJECT # ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ TYPE ‘ AMOUNT | FUND | DATE |
02 DIVISIONWIDE R-9999B Division 2 - Environmental Mitigation and Minimization. Mitigation $100,000.00 Federal 3/9/2017
SR 1755 (Black Jack-Simpson Road) between 0.2 mile south and
02 PITT W-5601CX 0.35 mile north of SR 1761 (Beddard Road); and SR 1755 (Black  Construction $610,000.00 Federal 6/1/2017
Jack-Simpson Road) at SR 1774 (Mills Road).
US 13/NC 11 between the Carolina Coastal Rail crossing 0.1 mile
02 PITT W-5702H PE 100,000.00 Federal 8/3/2017
south of Moye Boulevard and NC 43 (Fifth Street). $ ecera /3/
02 PITT W-5601CY US 264 AltlernaFe (Greenville Boulevafd) at S.R 1135 (V\(llllams ROW $38,000.00 Federal 12/1/2016
Road) / Koinonia Church Western Driveway in Greenville.
02 PITT W-5601HU US 13 (Memorial Drive) at Moye Boulevard. Construction $52,300.00 Federal 12/1/2016
02 PITT ER-5600BA North Memorial Boulevard on US 13 in Greenville. Construction $180,000.00 Federal 1/5/2017
US 264 Al te (G ille Boul d) at SR 1135 (Willi
02 pITT W-5601CY ernate (Greenville Boulevard) at 5 (williams ¢ nstruction $520,000.00 Federal 4/6/2017
Road) / Koinonia Church Western Driveway in Greenville.
US 264 from 1,600 feet west of Bridge #457 and Bridge #458
eastward to the same bridges. SR 1467 (Stantonsburg Road - US
02 pITT $5-49020) 264 Connector) from Bridge #457 and Bridge #458 eastward PE $9,000.00 Federal 4/6/2017
2,000 feet to the taper for the right turn lane on SR 1204.
Stantonsburg Road/Tenth Street Connector from US 13/NC 11 .
02 PITT U-3315 (Memorial Drive) to SR 1702 (Evans Street), 1.447 miles. Construction $7,766,666.00 Federal 10/1/2016
South Tar River G , Ph, 3, Pitt Street t« dM .
02 pITT £B-5539 outh Tar Hver Sreenivay, Phase 3, T Sreet FoWardMoYE  construction $722,400.00 Federal 10/6/2016
Boulevard in the vicinity of Pitt Memorial Hospital.
02 PITT U-5919 SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street. PE $500,000.00 State 5/4/2017
02 PITT U-5991 :saz?; from SR 1708 (Firetower Road) to SR 1711 (Worthington PE $900,000.00 State 6/1/2017
SR 1203 (Allen Street) fi SR 1467 (Stantonsb Road) to US
02 pITT u-5875 03 (Allen Street) from (Stantonsburg Road) to US $700,000.00 State 8/3/2017
13 (Dickinson Avenue Extension).
02 PITT U-5921 SR 1713 (Laurie Ellis Road) from NC 11 to SR 1149 (Mill Street). ROW $189,400.00 State 1/5/2017
SR 1203 (Allen Street) fi SR 1467 (Stantonsb Road) to US
02 pITT u-5875 03 (Allen Street) from (Stantonsburg Road) to US $1,777,000.00 State 6/29/2017
13 (Dickinson Avenue Extension).
02 PITT U-5919 SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street. ROW $20,000.00 State 8/3/2017
02 PITT U-5921 SR 1713 (Laurie Ellis Road) from NC 11 to SR 1149 (Mill Street). Construction $3,560,000.00 State 6/29/2017
02 PITT U-5919 SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street. Construction $3,500,000.00 State 6/29/2017
02 PITT U-5953 NC 102 at Ayden Elementary School. PE $100,000.00 State 8/3/2017
02 PITT R-5702 NC 11 at SR 1110 (Hanrahan Road). Construction $940,000.00 State 6/29/2017
02 PITT R-2250 Greenville Loop ROW $100,000.00 State 12/1/2016
02 PITT R-2250 Greenville Loop PE $310,000.00 State 5/4/2017
02 PITT R-2250 Greenville Loop Construction $43,625,000.00 State 7/1/2017
02 STATEWIDE W-5700B Division 2 - Signal Timing. PE $135,000.00 Federal 12/1/2016
02 STATEWIDE R-5782A ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various Construction $116,150.00 Federal 12/1/2016
locations with a population >5000.
ADA (A i ith Disabilities Act) Curb R t vari
02 STATEWIDE R-57828 {Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various ¢ i ction $126,887.00 Federal 12/1/2016

locations with a population <5000.



02

02

02

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

R-5782C

M-0488G

M-0488G

EB-5542

W-57000

M-0478D

M-0519

M-0480D

M-0487D

NOID

M-0482C

M-0460FA

M-0460AF

M-0460EA

M-0460FB

Z-5700EA

Z-5700

R-4436

Z-5400

Y-5500

NOID

M-0426B

M-0478D

M-0426C

R-9999WM

C-4902A

EB-5542A

C-5571

M-0522

NOID

ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various
locations with a population <5000.

Greenville Loop

Greenville Loop

Watch 4 Me NC 2016-2017 Bike and Pedestrian Program.

Statewide - Signal Timing.

On-The-Job Training - OJT FY 2016 Allocation.

Develop technology and methods to transmit bicycle and
pedestrian into Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) Traffic
Monitoring Analysis System.

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Training.

Strategic Highway Research Program 2 (SHRP2) RO7-Performance
Specifications for Rapid Highway Renewal.

Biorepavation Project

FY2016-State Transportation Innovative Council (STIC).

National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-Fayetteville
State University.

National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-ECSU-High
School.

National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-Vance/Granville P

Community College.
National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-UNC-Pembroke.

Systemic Project Division 5 and 6 all open, public railroad grade
crossing at paved state-maintained roads in Division 5 and
Division 6.

Statewide - Railway-Highway Grade Crossing Safety project.

National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES) -
Highway Stormwater Program.

Railway-Highway Grade Crossing Safety Project at various
locations statewide.

Traffic Separation Study Implementation and Closure.

Local Technical Assistance Program (LTAP) 2017.

FY 2017 Office of Civil Rights (OCR) Professional Development
Staff Training.

On-The-Job Training - OJT using remaining FY 2016 Allocation.

FY 2017 Budget Allocation for Legacy Leadership - Professional
Development.

Environmental Mitigation and Minimization.

North Carolina State University - NC Solar Clean Fuel Advanced
Technology Program-Phase Il

Legislative Bicycle and Pedestrian Allocation.

NCDOT Piedmont and Carolinian Passenger Rail Services; Public
Outreach and Awareness Program.

RP2018 -25 Sign Replacement Strategy.

FY 2018 Contract Research.

Construction

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

Mitigation

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

$172,525.00 Federal

$200,000.00 State

($182,350.08) State

$130,000.00 Federal

$230,000.00 Federal

$181,234.00 Federal

$35,000.00 Federal

$343,564.00 Federal

$50,000.00 Federal

$550,000.00 Federal

$87,000.00 Federal

$45,000.00 Federal

$55,000.00 Federal
$35,000.00 Federal

$40,000.00 Federal

$26,000.00 Federal

$250,000.00 Federal

$3,500,000.00 Federal

$500,000.00 Federal

$500,000.00 Federal

$300,000.00 Federal

$2,200.00 Federal

$300,000.00 Federal

$720,556.00 Federal

$1,200,000.00 Federal

$1,610,275.00 Federal

$60,000.00 Federal

$819,000.00 Federal

$169,490.00 Federal

$5,640,000.00 Federal

12/1/2016

10/6/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

12/1/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

12/1/2016

2/2/2017

4/6/2017

5/4/2017

5/4/2017

5/4/2017

5/4/2017

4/6/2017

1/5/2017

2/2/2017

5/4/2017

5/4/2017

6/1/2017

6/1/2017

6/1/2017

6/1/2017

3/9/2017

11/3/2016

1/5/2017

1/5/2017

6/29/2017

6/29/2017



STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

C-5702A

NOID

C-5600)

C-4903

M-0392

M-0392

M-0392

M-0392

M-0194

M-0392

P-5602M

P-5602P

M-0360

M-0451

M-0219

M-0219

M-0451

M-0194

M-0392

P-5602V

R-9999WM

R-9999WM

M-0491

M-0479

M-0479

M-0521

M-0479

M-0479

M-0521

M-0479

M-0479

P-5602|

M-0479

M-0521

M-0391

North Carolina Clean Energy Technology Center. Conduct a
Clean Fuel-Advanced Technology Outreach and Awareness
Program.

Accelerating Safety Activities Program (ASAP) 2017.

Rebuild two additional Cab Control Units (CCU's) for Piedmont
Passenger Rail Service.

North Carolina Division of Air Quality.

Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.
Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.
Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.
Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.

Feasibility Studies by Division of Planning and Programming.

Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.

CSX A-Line double track study.

Rail fleet replacement strategy study.

Design Services, statewide, preliminary engineering for
miscellaneous projects.

Statewide Landscape Plans for STIP Construction projects.

Statewide - Aerial Photography for projects which cannot be
forecasted or for which there is an urgent need.
Statewide - Aerial Photography for projects which cannot be
forecasted or for which there is an urgent need.

Statewide Landscape Plans for STIP Construction projects.

Feasibility Studies by Division of Planning and Programming.

Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous
projects.

Study of future improvements on the Raleigh to Charlotte rail
corridor to improve speed, capacity and safety.

Improvements to NCDOT'S wetland prediction model for Neuse

0202 Basin.

Improvements to NCDOT'S wetland prediction model for Neuse

0201 Basin.
PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT DATA

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for
miscellaneous projects.

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for
miscellaneous projects.

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.
Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Wilmington track study to reactivate Wallace to Castle Hayne
abandoned rail line.

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.

Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for
miscellaneous projects.

Structure design and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous

projects.

PE

PE

Construction

Construction

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

Mitigation

Mitigation

Construction

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

$905,993.00 Federal

$15,000.00 Federal

$458,011.00 Federal

$400,000.00 Federal

$120,000.00 State

$225,000.00 State

$120,000.00 State

$225,000.00 State

$3,000,000.00 State

$160,000.00 State

$250,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

$300,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

$250,000.00 State

$750,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

$5,000,000.00 State

$300,000.00 State

$200,000.00 State

$11,000,000.00 State

$22,000,000.00 State

$73,006.69 Federal

$48,000.00 State

$225,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

$120,000.00 State

$48,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

$120,000.00 State

$64,000.00 State

$80,000.00 State

$300,000.00 State

$100,000.00 State

($701,634.46) State

6/29/2017

9/7/2017

11/3/2016

9/7/2017

1/5/2017

8/3/2017

1/5/2017

8/3/2017

11/3/2016

1/5/2017

2/2/2017

2/2/2017

2/2/2017

2/2/2017

3/9/2017

6/29/2017

6/29/2017

8/3/2017

8/3/2017

9/7/2017

6/29/2017

6/29/2017

12/6/2016

11/3/2016

4/6/2017

5/4/2017

9/7/2017

11/3/2016

5/4/2017

9/7/2017

11/3/2016

2/2/2017

4/6/2017

5/4/2017

5/4/2017



STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

STATEWIDE

M-0479

M-0515

K-5500B

Statewide project development and environmental analysis,

o ) ) . ) PE $160,000.00 State
preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.
Revi f Local Public A LPA] jects by th isal
ew_ewo ocal Public Agency (LPA) projects by the appraisa ROW $250,000.00 State
section.
Piedmont region rest area renovations. Construction ($61,724.32) State

9/7/2017

10/6/2016

6/1/2017



