DIVISION	COUNTY	PROJECT #	DESCRIPTION	ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT	FUND	DATE
02	DIVISIONWIDE	R-9999B	Division 2 - Environmental Mitigation and Minimization.	Mitigation	\$100,000.00	Federal	3/9/2017
02	PITT	W-5601CX	SR 1755 (Black Jack-Simpson Road) between 0.2 mile south and 0.35 mile north of SR 1761 (Beddard Road); and SR 1755 (Black Jack-Simpson Road) at SR 1774 (Mills Road).	Construction	\$610,000.00	Federal	6/1/2017
02	PITT	W-5702H	US 13/NC 11 between the Carolina Coastal Rail crossing 0.1 mile south of Moye Boulevard and NC 43 (Fifth Street).	PE	\$100,000.00	Federal	8/3/2017
02	PITT	W-5601CY	US 264 Alternate (Greenville Boulevard) at SR 1135 (Williams Road) / Koinonia Church Western Driveway in Greenville.	ROW	\$38,000.00	Federal	12/1/2016
02	РІТТ	W-5601HU	US 13 (Memorial Drive) at Moye Boulevard.	Construction	\$52,300.00	Federal	12/1/2016
02	РІТТ	ER-5600BA	North Memorial Boulevard on US 13 in Greenville.	Construction	\$180,000.00	Federal	1/5/2017
02	PITT	W-5601CY	US 264 Alternate (Greenville Boulevard) at SR 1135 (Williams Road) / Koinonia Church Western Driveway in Greenville.	Construction	\$520,000.00	Federal	4/6/2017
02	PITT	SS-4902CJ	US 264 from 1,600 feet west of Bridge #457 and Bridge #458 eastward to the same bridges. SR 1467 (Stantonsburg Road - US 264 Connector) from Bridge #457 and Bridge #458 eastward 2,000 feet to the taper for the right turn lane on SR 1204.	PE	\$9,000.00	Federal	4/6/2017
02	РІТТ	U-3315	Stantonsburg Road/Tenth Street Connector from US 13/NC 11 (Memorial Drive) to SR 1702 (Evans Street), 1.447 miles.	Construction	\$7,766,666.00	Federal	10/1/2016
02	РІТТ	EB-5539	South Tar River Greenway, Phase 3, Pitt Street toward Moye Boulevard in the vicinity of Pitt Memorial Hospital.	Construction	\$722,400.00	Federal	10/6/2016
02	РІТТ	U-5919	SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street.	PE	\$500,000.00	State	5/4/2017
02	PITT	U-5991	NC 43 from SR 1708 (Firetower Road) to SR 1711 (Worthington Road).	PE	\$900,000.00	State	6/1/2017
02	РІТТ	U-5875	SR 1203 (Allen Street) from SR 1467 (Stantonsburg Road) to US 13 (Dickinson Avenue Extension).	PE	\$700,000.00	State	8/3/2017
02	PITT	U-5921	SR 1713 (Laurie Ellis Road) from NC 11 to SR 1149 (Mill Street).	ROW	\$189,400.00	State	1/5/2017
02	PITT	U-5875	SR 1203 (Allen Street) from SR 1467 (Stantonsburg Road) to US 13 (Dickinson Avenue Extension).	ROW	\$1,777,000.00	State	6/29/2017
02	РІТТ	U-5919	SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street.	ROW	\$20,000.00	State	8/3/2017
02	PITT	U-5921	SR 1713 (Laurie Ellis Road) from NC 11 to SR 1149 (Mill Street).	Construction	\$3,560,000.00	State	6/29/2017
02	РІТТ	U-5919	SR 1126 (Boyd Street) from NC 11 to Railroad Street.	Construction	\$3,500,000.00	State	6/29/2017
02	РІТТ	U-5953	NC 102 at Ayden Elementary School.	PE	\$100,000.00	State	8/3/2017
02	PITT	R-5702	NC 11 at SR 1110 (Hanrahan Road).	Construction	\$940,000.00	State	6/29/2017
02	PITT	R-2250	Greenville Loop	ROW	\$100,000.00	State	12/1/2016
02	РІТТ	R-2250	Greenville Loop	PE	\$310,000.00	State	5/4/2017
02	PITT	R-2250	Greenville Loop	Construction	\$43,625,000.00	State	7/1/2017
02	STATEWIDE	W-5700B	Division 2 - Signal Timing.	PE	\$135,000.00	Federal	12/1/2016
02	STATEWIDE	R-5782A	ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various locations with a population >5000.	Construction	\$116,150.00	Federal	12/1/2016
02	STATEWIDE	R-5782B	ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various locations with a population <5000.	Construction	\$126,887.00	Federal	12/1/2016

		1					1
02	STATEWIDE	R-5782C	ADA (Americans with Disabilities Act) Curb Ramps at various locations with a population <5000.	Construction	\$172,525.00	Federal	12/1/2016
02	STATEWIDE	M-0488G	Greenville Loop	PE	\$200,000.00	State	10/6/2016
02	STATEWIDE	M-0488G	Greenville Loop	PE	(\$182,350.08)	State	11/3/2016
	STATEWIDE	EB-5542	Watch 4 Me NC 2016-2017 Bike and Pedestrian Program.	PE	\$130,000.00	Federal	11/3/2016
	STATEWIDE	W-57000	Statewide - Signal Timing.	PE	\$230,000.00	Federal	12/1/2016
	STATEWIDE	M-0478D	On-The-Job Training - OJT FY 2016 Allocation.	PE	\$181,234.00	Federal	10/6/2016
	STATEWIDE	M-0519	Develop technology and methods to transmit bicycle and pedestrian into Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) Traffic Monitoring Analysis System.	PE	\$35,000.00	Federal	10/6/2016
	STATEWIDE	M-0480D	Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Training.	PE	\$343,564.00	Federal	10/6/2016
	STATEWIDE	M-0487D	Strategic Highway Research Program 2 (SHRP2) R07-Performance Specifications for Rapid Highway Renewal.	PE	\$50,000.00	Federal	12/1/2016
	STATEWIDE	NOID	Biorepavation Project	PE	\$550,000.00	Federal	2/2/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0482C	FY2016-State Transportation Innovative Council (STIC).	PE	\$87,000.00	Federal	4/6/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0460FA	National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-Fayetteville State University.	PE	\$45,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0460AF	National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-ECSU-High School.	PE	\$55,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0460EA	National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-Vance/Granville Community College.	PE	\$35,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0460FB	National Summer Transportation Institute (NSTI)-UNC-Pembroke.	PE	\$40,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	Z-5700EA	Systemic Project Division 5 and 6 all open, public railroad grade crossing at paved state-maintained roads in Division 5 and Division 6.	PE	\$26,000.00	Federal	4/6/2017
	STATEWIDE	Z-5700	Statewide - Railway-Highway Grade Crossing Safety project.	PE	\$250,000.00	Federal	1/5/2017
	STATEWIDE	R-4436	National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES) - Highway Stormwater Program.	PE	\$3,500,000.00	Federal	2/2/2017
	STATEWIDE	Z-5400	Railway-Highway Grade Crossing Safety Project at various locations statewide.	PE	\$500,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	Y-5500	Traffic Separation Study Implementation and Closure.	PE	\$500,000.00	Federal	5/4/2017
	STATEWIDE	NOID	Local Technical Assistance Program (LTAP) 2017.	PE	\$300,000.00	Federal	6/1/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0426B	FY 2017 Office of Civil Rights (OCR) Professional Development Staff Training.	PE	\$2,200.00	Federal	6/1/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0478D	On-The-Job Training - OJT using remaining FY 2016 Allocation.	PE	\$300,000.00	Federal	6/1/2017
	STATEWIDE	M-0426C	FY 2017 Budget Allocation for Legacy Leadership - Professional	PE	\$720,556.00	Federal	6/1/2017
	STATEWIDE	R-9999WM	Development. Environmental Mitigation and Minimization.	Mitigation	\$1,200,000.00	Federal	3/9/2017
	STATEWIDE	C-4902A	North Carolina State University - NC Solar Clean Fuel Advanced Technology Program-Phase III.	PE	\$1,610,275.00	Federal	11/3/2016
	STATEWIDE	EB-5542A	Legislative Bicycle and Pedestrian Allocation.	PE	\$60,000.00	Federal	1/5/2017
	STATEWIDE	C-5571	NCDOT Piedmont and Carolinian Passenger Rail Services; Public Outreach and Awareness Program.	PE	\$819,000.00	Federal	1/5/2017
							1
	STATEWIDE	M-0522	RP2018 -25 Sign Replacement Strategy.	PE	\$169,490.00	Federal	6/29/2017

STATEWIDE	C-5702A	North Carolina Clean Energy Technology Center. Conduct a Clean Fuel-Advanced Technology Outreach and Awareness	PE \$	\$905,993.00	Federal	6/29/2017
STATEWIDE	NOID	Program. Accelerating Safety Activities Program (ASAP) 2017.	PE	\$15,000.00	Federal	9/7/2017
STATEWIDE	C-5600J	Rebuild two additional Cab Control Units (CCU's) for Piedmont Passenger Rail Service.	Construction \$	\$458,011.00	Federal	11/3/2016
STATEWIDE	C-4903	North Carolina Division of Air Quality.	Construction \$	\$400,000.00	Federal	9/7/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$120,000.00	State	1/5/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$225,000.00	State	8/3/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$120,000.00	State	1/5/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$225,000.00	State	8/3/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0194	Feasibility Studies by Division of Planning and Programming.	PE \$3,	,000,000.00	State	11/3/2016
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$160,000.00	State	1/5/2017
STATEWIDE	P-5602M	CSX A-Line double track study.	PE \$	\$250,000.00	State	2/2/2017
STATEWIDE	P-5602P	Rail fleet replacement strategy study.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	2/2/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0360	Design Services, statewide, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$300,000.00	State	2/2/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0451	Statewide Landscape Plans for STIP Construction projects.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	2/2/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0219	Statewide - Aerial Photography for projects which cannot be forecasted or for which there is an urgent need.	PE \$	\$250,000.00	State	3/9/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0219	Statewide - Aerial Photography for projects which cannot be forecasted or for which there is an urgent need.	PE \$	\$750,000.00	State	6/29/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0451	Statewide Landscape Plans for STIP Construction projects.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	6/29/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0194	Feasibility Studies by Division of Planning and Programming.	PE \$5,	,000,000.00	State	8/3/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0392	Hydraulics and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$300,000.00	State	8/3/2017
STATEWIDE	P-5602V	Study of future improvements on the Raleigh to Charlotte rail corridor to improve speed, capacity and safety.	PE \$	\$200,000.00	State	9/7/2017
STATEWIDE	R-9999WM	Improvements to NCDOT'S wetland prediction model for Neuse 0202 Basin.	Mitigation \$11,	,000,000.00	State	6/29/2017
STATEWIDE	R-9999WM	Improvements to NCDOT'S wetland prediction model for Neuse 0201 Basin.	Mitigation \$22,	,000,000.00	State	6/29/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0491	PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT DATA	Construction	\$73,006.69	Federal	12/6/2016
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE	\$48,000.00	State	11/3/2016
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$225,000.00	State	4/6/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0521	Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	5/4/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$120,000.00	State	9/7/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE	\$48,000.00	State	11/3/2016
STATEWIDE	M-0521	Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	5/4/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$120,000.00	State	9/7/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE	\$64,000.00	State	11/3/2016
STATEWIDE	P-5602I	Wilmington track study to reactivate Wallace to Castle Hayne abandoned rail line.	PE	\$80,000.00	State	2/2/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$300,000.00	State	4/6/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0521	Transportation Planning Branch, Traffic Forecasting for miscellaneous projects.	PE \$	\$100,000.00	State	5/4/2017
STATEWIDE	M-0391	Structure design and preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE (\$	701,634.46)	State	5/4/2017

ST	TATEWIDE	M-0479	Statewide project development and environmental analysis, preliminary engineering for miscellaneous projects.	PE	\$160,000.00	State	9/7/2017
ST	TATEWIDE	M-0515	Review of Local Public Agency (LPA) projects by the appraisal section.	ROW	\$250,000.00	State	10/6/2016
ST	TATEWIDE	K-5500B	Piedmont region rest area renovations.	Construction	(\$61,724.32)	State	6/1/2017